
Sponsorship  

Form 

$100
   

$1,500  

$1,000  

$500  

$250   

$2,500 Title (1)  

Sponsor Name:_____________________________________ 
Address:__________________________________________ 
City/State/Zip:_____________________________________ 
Telephone Number:_________________________________ 
E-Mail Address:____________________________________ 
 Contact's Name:________________________________ 
 

Please Return Completed Form With Payment To: 

Rodeheaver Boy’s Ranch                                         

380 Boys Ranch Road, Palatka, Fl. 32177 

 

Rodeheaver Boy’s Ranch Benefit Bass Tournament    

Saturday 

 March 4th, 2017 

Crystal Cove, Palatka Fl. 

Safe light until 3 p.m. 

www.rbr.org 

www.facebook.com/rodeheaver.boysranch 

All proceeds benefit 

 Rodeheaver Boy’s Ranch 

 

Sponsorships Available. Contact  Jeff King  386-328-1281 or Becky Williams (352) 213-4200 

 

 

 

 

 

 $2,000 (4) 



 Sponsorship Levels 

Sponsorship 

 Opportunities 

       

Name or company announced during weigh-in         

Opportunity to include a promotional item in each tournament bag        

Recognition in Rodeheaver's  Wrangler          

Brick on the Flag Terrace at Rodeheaver’s Boys Ranch with Name or Company Name        

10’ x 10’ booth space at the event         

Name or company displayed on a 3’ x 6’ banner with ALL $100. sponsors.         

Name or company displayed on an individual 2’ x 4’ banner         

Name or company displayed on an individual 3’ x 6’ banner         

Name or company name displayed on an individual 4’ x 8’ banner         

Recognition as a $500. Sponsor on Rodeheaver’s website & Facebook Page         

Recognition as a $1,000. Sponsor on Rodeheaver’s website & Facebook Page         

Recognition as a $1,500. Sponsor on Rodeheaver’s website & Facebook        

Recognition as a $2,000. Sponsor on Rodeheaver’s website & Facebook        

Recognition as a “Title” Sponsor on Rodeheaver’s website & Facebook        

$
1
0
0
 

$
2
,0

0
0
 

$
1
,0

0
0
 

$
5
0
0
 

$
2
5
0
 

$
2
,5

0
0
 

It is better to build boys than to mend men  

$
1
,5

0
0
 


