Rodeheaver Boy's Ranch Benefit Bass Tournament



Sponsorship Form

Saturday	7
----------	---

March 4th, 2017

Crystal Cove, Palatka Fl.

Safe light until 3 p.m.

www.rbr.org

www.facebook.com/rodeheaver.boysranch

All proceeds benefit Rodeheaver Boy's Ranch

\$100	\$1,000
\$250	\$1,500
\$500	\$2,000 (4)
\$2,500 Titl	e (1)
Sponsor Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Telephone Number:	
E-Mail Address:	
Contact's Name:	
Please Return Completed Form V Rodeheaver Boy's Ranch	•
380 Boys Ranch Road, Palatka, F	1. 321//





"It is better to build boys, than to mend men "

Sponsorships Available. Contact Jeff King 386-328-1281 or Becky Williams (352) 213-4200

Rodeheaver Boys Ranch, Inc.



Sponsorship Levels

It is better to build boys than to mend men

Sponsorship	\$100	\$100	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$2,500
Opportunities							
Name or company announced during weigh-in			R	R	R	R	R
Opportunity to include a promotional item in each tournament bag	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
Recognition in Rodeheaver's Wrangler			R	R	R	R	R
Brick on the Flag Terrace at Rodeheaver's Boys Ranch with Name or Company Name				R	R	R	R
10' x 10' booth space at the event							R
Name or company displayed on a 3' x 6' banner with ALL \$100. sponsors.	R)
Name or company displayed on an <u>individual 2' x 4' banner</u>		R					
Name or company displayed on an <u>individual 3' x 6' banner</u>			R				
Name or company name displayed on an individual 4' x 8' banner				R	R	R	R
Recognition as a \$500. Sponsor on Rodeheaver's website & Facebook Page			R				
Recognition as a \$1,000. Sponsor on Rodeheaver's website & Facebook Page				R			
Recognition as a \$1,500. Sponsor on Rodeheaver's website & Facebook					R		
Recognition as a \$2,000. Sponsor on Rodeheaver's website & Facebook						R	
Recognition as a "Title" Sponsor on Rodeheaver's website & Facebook)	R

Rodeheaver Boys Ranch, Inc.